
 

Share your story 
 

Do you want to share your story with the 

Disability Royal Commission?  

 

It’s important to know your legal rights. 

 
 

 

 

The Disability Royal Commission 

Legal Service is here 
 

We are a free service and we are 

available across Australia.  
 
 Independent 
 

We give legal help to tell your story. 

 

This help is independent and separate 

from the Disability Royal Commission. 

Specialist lawyers and workers 
 

Our staff provide trauma informed and 

disability aware services.  

Disability Royal Commission 
Legal Service 

 

Who we help 

 
• People with disability. 

• Family, friends, carers, advocates and 

supporters. 

 



 

You can call us on 1800 771 800 
 

We are available Monday – Friday 9.15am 

– 5.15pm Australian Eastern Daylight Time 

(AEDT). 

 

Help in other languages 
 

We can organise an interpreter for you. 

This includes an Auslan interpreter. 

National Relay Service 
 

If you are Deaf, hard of hearing and/or 

have a speech impairment you can talk to 

us using the National Relay Service. 

 

nrschat.nrscall.gov.au/nrs/internetrelay 

When you call us 
 

We will listen to you and give you general 

legal information.  

 

If you need legal advice we will organise 

this for you. 

 

You can visit our website 
 

More information about making contact, 

our services and resources is available on 

our website: 

 

drclegalservice.org.au 
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